
Lap 

3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
p11 

(31) Sarene ZIFFEL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 
8 
9 

(175) Alexander FRITZ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

(15) Roman POLLINGER 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

p10 

(10) Luca IANNACCONE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 
8 
9 

p10 

(95) Nicolas LOFFLER 
p1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 
8 
9 

p10 

(122) Dr. Norbert GROER 
1 
2 

p3 

Time of Day 

14:43:49.707 
14:45:54.603 
14:48:05.737 
14:50:17.149 
14:54:09.908 
14:56:14.496 
14:58:17.302 
15:00:20.437 
15:02:32.131 

14:39:31.931 
14:42:19.450 
14:44:23.720 
14:46:27.732 
14:48:31.505 
14:50:35.177 
14:52:39.905 
14:59:59.651 
15:02:02.506 

14:40:38.132 
14:43:03.578 
14:45:09.005 
14:47:17.289 
14:49:36.807 
14:51:40.808 
14:54:00.274 

14:40:10.069 
14:42:21.913 
14:44:30.082 
14:46:37.085 
14:48:53.732 
14:52:45.949 
14:54:52.263 
14:56:58.808 
14:59:04.987 
15:01:25.817 

14:40:32.962 
14:42:51.220 
14:45:04.280 
14:47:15.689 
14:49:28.699 
14:51:46.009 
14:57:16.041 
14:59:25.799 
15:01:34.724 
15:04:09.915 

14:40:33.377 
14:44:41.213 
14:46:52.155 
14:49:01.622 
14:51:10.770 
14:53:23.229 
14:56:34.566 
14:58:44.790 
15:00:55.008 
15:03:31.354 

14:40:17.614 
14:42:37.195 
14:45:04.257 

Lap Tm 

2:05.636 
2:04.896 
2:11.134 
2:11.412 
3:52.759 
2:04.588 
2:02.806 
2:03.135 
2:11.694 

2:47.519 
2:04.270 
2:04.012 
2:03.773 
2:03.672 
2:04.728 
7:19.746 
2:02.855 

2:25.446 
2:05.427 
2:08.284 
2:19.518 
2:04.001 
2:19.466 

2:11.844 
2:08.169 
2:07.003 
2:16.647 
3:52.217 
2:06.314 
2:06.545 
2:06.179 
2:20.830 

2:18.258 
2:13.060 
2:11.409 
2:13.010 
2:17.310 
5:30.032 
2:09.758 
2:08.925 
2:35.191 

4:07.836 
2:10.942 
2:09.467 
2:09.148 
2:12.459 
3:11.337 
2:10.224 
2:10.218 
2:36.346 

2:19.581 
2:27.062 

S1 

39.437 
39.243 
39.282 
39.610 

39.663 
38.828 
38.930 
39.817 

41.522 
38.851 
38.812 
38.687 
38.703 
38.592 

38.720 

48.107 
39.294 
38.926 
47.669 
38.800 
44.460 

41.214 
40.338 
40.041 
41.896 

39.902 
39.633 
39.933 
42.102 

43.768 
41.457 
40.427 
40.451 
40.455 

40.077 
39.983 
40.336 

41.442 
40.508 
40.648 
41.456 

40.783 
40.795 
46.770 

43.531 
42.558 

S2 

59.721 
59.698 

1:05.395 
1:02.278 
1:02.685 

59.152 
58.434 
58.604 

1:01.714 

1:08.440 
1:39.088 

59.683 
59.458 
59.320 
59.287 
59.825 
58.940 
58.683 

1:20.489 
1:09.504 
1:00.378 
1:00.957 
1:06.125 

59.150 
1:05.649 

1:10.658 
1:03.478 
1:01.144 
1:00.506 
1:05.213 
1:01.238 
1:00.120 
1:00.396 

59.829 
1:05.954 

1:23.543 
1:06.932 
1:04.587 
1:03.933 
1:05.417 
1:02.849 
1:06.607 
1:02.964 
1:02.508 
1:10.429 

1:08.778 
1:04.671 
1:02.469 
1:02.179 
1:01.695 
1:03.026 
1:03.561 
1:02.609 
1:02.426 
1:11.211 

1:13.951 
1:08.960 
1:12.269 

S3 

26.478 
25.955 
26.457 

26.639 
25.773 
25.544 
25.601 

29.229 
26.909 
25.736 
25.742 
25.766 
25.682 

25.800 
25.452 

31.434 
27.835 
25.755 
28.401 
25.724 
26.051 

27.785 
27.152 
26.687 
26.456 

26.703 
26.292 
26.516 
26.417 

33.357 
27.558 
27.016 
27.049 
27.142 

26.747 
26.717 
26.434 

27.898 
27.031 
26.780 
26.805 

27.116 
26.832 
26.997 

28.884 
27.090 

Lap 

(44) Sandro ZELLER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

(21) Christof LEDERMANN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

p12 

(4) Urs RUTTIMANN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(81) Michael FISCHER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

(912) Nikolay TAKEV 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(168) Zeno LASZLO KOVACS 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(104) Adam KOVACS 
1 
2 

Time of Day 

14:41:32.715 
14:43:33.947 
14:45:31.396 
14:47:27.742 
14:49:26.785 
14:51:23.058 
14:53:21.567 

14:39:39.627 
14:41:47.507 
14:43:48.590 
14:45:48.036 
14:47:47.851 
14:49:52.530 
14:53:12.788 
14:55:40.360 
14:57:40.026 
14:59:39.125 
15:01:38.768 
15:03:44.808 

14:39:45.212 
14:41:50.960 
14:43:53.412 
14:45:55.507 
14:48:28.582 
14:50:31.668 
14:52:33.310 
14:54:34.543 
14:56:35.597 
14:58:37.293 
15:00:37.922 
15:02:38.140 

14:40:14.373 
14:42:30.939 
14:44:35.298 
14:46:37.456 
14:48:39.361 
14:51:01.132 

14:40:09.180 
14:42:17.061 
14:44:35.743 
14:48:01.952 
14:50:18.415 
14:52:21.507 
14:54:24.555 
14:56:27.762 
14:58:30.720 
15:00:32.970 
15:02:35.766 

14:39:41.929 
14:41:48.495 
14:43:53.233 
14:45:58.362 
14:48:07.536 
14:54:40.593 
14:56:51.606 
14:58:54.374 
15:01:01.553 
15:03:04.642 

14:39:37.243 
14:41:44.071 

Lap Tm 

2:01.232 
1:57.449 
1:56.346 
1:59.043 
1:56.273 
1:58.509 

2:07.880 
2:01.083 
1:59.446 
1:59.815 
2:04.679 
3:20.258 
2:27.572 
1:59.666 
1:59.099 
1:59.643 
2:06.040 

2:05.748 
2:02.452 
2:02.095 
2:33.075 
2:03.086 
2:01.642 
2:01.233 
2:01.054 
2:01.696 
2:00.629 
2:00.218 

2:16.566 
2:04.359 
2:02.158 
2:01.905 
2:21.771 

2:07.881 
2:18.682 
3:26.209 
2:16.463 
2:03.092 
2:03.048 
2:03.207 
2:02.958 
2:02.250 
2:02.796 

2:06.566 
2:04.738 
2:05.129 
2:09.174 
6:33.057 
2:11.013 
2:02.768 
2:07.179 
2:03.089 

2:06.828 

S1 

38.496 
37.760 
37.186 
37.032 
37.119 
37.038 

39.423 
38.278 
37.809 
37.912 
37.968 

37.752 
37.966 
37.655 
37.901 
37.664 

40.313 
38.632 
38.558 
38.751 
39.306 
38.391 
38.203 
38.244 
38.593 
38.250 
38.082 

39.565 
38.478 
38.358 
38.441 
46.253 

40.475 
39.400 

39.391 
39.265 
39.226 
39.206 
39.478 
38.719 
39.014 

39.866 
39.215 
39.579 
39.324 

43.276 
38.968 
38.889 
38.921 

39.888 

S2 

1:08.891 
57.789 
55.513 
55.065 
57.178 
55.091 
55.578 

1:04.473 
1:01.146 

58.025 
57.089 
57.377 
58.554 
57.955 

1:24.616 
57.338 
56.907 
57.063 
58.297 

1:04.518 
59.960 
58.215 
58.302 

1:27.625 
58.658 
58.210 
57.915 
57.798 
58.001 
57.470 
57.441 

1:06.894 
1:01.687 

58.966 
58.298 
58.172 

1:05.052 

1:06.122 
1:00.705 
1:11.489 
1:00.310 
1:10.921 

58.198 
58.171 
58.074 
58.041 
57.793 
58.180 

1:03.002 
1:00.059 

59.554 
59.615 
59.933 

1:05.379 
1:01.477 

58.132 
1:02.268 

58.514 

1:02.814 
1:00.790 

S3 

26.554 
24.947 
24.176 
24.095 
24.833 
24.063 

27.136 
27.311 
24.780 
24.548 
24.526 

24.516 
25.204 
24.362 
24.537 
24.679 

26.141 
25.475 
25.605 
25.235 
26.699 
25.122 
25.041 
25.115 
25.012 
25.102 
24.909 
24.695 

27.719 
35.314 
26.915 
25.502 
25.292 

27.922 
26.701 

25.754 
26.151 
25.629 
25.651 
25.927 
25.439 
25.738 
25.602 

26.640 
26.641 
25.969 
25.935 

26.841 
26.260 
25.668 
26.022 
25.654 

26.503 
26.150 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SLOVAKIA RING AGENCY, s. r. o. 

OFFICIALS
.............................
CHIEF TIMEKEEPER
    

.......................................
CHAIRMAN OF STEWARDS
    

........................
RACE DIRECTOR

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
D2 

QUALIFYING - PROVISIONAL 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 14:37:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5.922 km 

8/22/2025 14:35 


